
AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

RESULT – MAY 2018-2019 
B.E INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA SGPA CGPA 

Year 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2018-2019 

Total Student 73 75 85 47 75 74 

Distinction 45 61.64% 50 66.66% 48 56.47% 26 55.31% 60 80% 27 36.48% 

First Class 24 32.87% 21 28% 33 38.82% 17 36.17% 14 19% 40 54.05% 

Higher Second Class 04 05.47% 01 01.33% 02 2.35% 03 6.38% 01 1% 07 09.45% 

Fail      00 00 03 04% 02 2.35% 01 2.12% 00 00 00 00 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Number 

of student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absent 

Student 

% Result Staff Member 

1 DCS 75 00 75 00 100 Prof. Pawar R.B 

2 UC 75 00 75 00 100 Prof. Deshmukh S.C 
3 IOT 75 00 75 00 100 Prof. Hase S.K 
4 RT&CD 44 00 44 00 100 Prof. Chikane Y.R 
5 SMA 31 00 31 00 100 Prof. Markad A.V 

 

Sr.No. Subject % 

Result  

2015-16 

% 

Result  

2016-17 

% 

Result  

2017-18 

% 

Result  

2018-19 

Staff Member 

1 DCS --------- --------- --------- 100 Prof. Pawar R.B 
2 UC --------- --------- --------- 100 Prof. Deshmukh S.C 
3 IOT --------- --------- --------- 100 Prof. Hase S.K 

5 RT&CD --------- --------- --------- 100 Prof. Chikane Y.R 

6 SMA --------- --------- --------- 100 Prof. Markad A.V 

Name of Topper:- 

Sr.No. Name SGPA  Class 

 
1 GUNJAL HARSHAL ASHOK 9.2 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 
2 JONDHALE AKASH SAHEBRAO 9.18 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 
3 KHILARI SHUBHANGI UTTAM 9.16 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

 

Sr.No. Name CGPA  Class 

 
1 ZAIDI ZAINAB HASAN 8.73 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 
1 PIRZADE AMRIN BADRODDIN 8.73 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 
2 KHILARI SHUBHANGI UTTAM 8.48 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 
3 KHULE PRANJALI VIJAY 8.44 FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

Name of Subject Topper:- 
 

Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 
1 NAVALE GOKUL DCS 76 
2 NAVALE SOMESH UC 76 
3 VALWANI HARSHA  IOT 82 
4 SHELKE PALLAVI RT&CD 76 

5 NAVALE SOMESH SMA 79 

                

     H.O.D [IT]



              AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

RESULT –Nov./Dec 2018-19 

B.E.IT 

Total Students             -------- 75                                            Total all Clear           --------55 

Distinction               -------- 27                                                 ATKT                        ---------  20  

First Class               -------- 24                                                   % All Clear           --------- 73.33% 

Higher Second Class   -------- 04                                              %Result  With ATKT  --------- 100%  

                                                                                                                                                          

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Number of 

student 

appear 

Fail 

Student 

Pass 

Student 

Absent 

Student 

Percentage 

Result 

Staff Member 

1 ICS 75 05 69 01 93.24% Mr. Chikane Y.R 

2 MLA 75 14 61 00 81.33% Mr. Markad A.V 

3 SMD 75 07 68 00 91% Mr. Deshmukh S.C 

4 UE 56 00 56 00 100% Mr. Pawar R.B 

5 WC 19 00 19 00 100% Mr. Borhade A.M 

6 STQA 66 05 61 00 92.42% Mr. Borkar B.S 

7 GAMI 09 00 09 00 100% Mr. Muneshwar R.N 

 

Sr. 

No 

Subject Percentage 

Result 2016-2017 

Percentage 

Result 2017-2018 

Percentage 

Result 2018-2019 

Staff Member 

1 ICS 
99% 97.87% 93.24% Mr. Chikane Y.R 

2 ML 
88% 45% 81.33% Mr. Markad A.V 

3 SMD 
91% 95.74% 91% Mr. Deshmukh S.C 

4 UE 
100% 100% 100% Mr. Pawar R.B 

5 
WC ----- ----- 100% Mr. Borhade A.M 

6 
STQA ----- ----- 92.42% Mr. Borkar B.S 

7 
GAMI ----- ----- 100% Mr. Muneshwar R.N 

 

Name of Topper:- 

Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA  Class 

01 Khilari Shubhangi U. 9.14 Distinction 

02 Jondhale Akash S 9.09 Distinction 

03 Ghuge Vaishali G. 9.00 Distinction 

 

Name of Subject Topper 

Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 

 



ICS KHILARI SHUBHANGI  ICS 73 

ML GHUGE VAISHALI G ML 77 

SMD KHULE PRANJALI V SMD 77 

UE GULVE AKSHAY V UE 80 

WC GUNJAL HARSHAL A WC 82 

STQA PIRZADE AMRIN B STQA 74 

GAMI WANDHEKAR PRIYANKA S GAMI 76 

 

 

                   

                        HOD[IT] 

           
 


